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8/1 109395 5193 234307 2812 0 8005 239.53 271.22 510.75
8/2 119056 9661 238294 3987 0 13648 230.09 277.35 507.44
8/3 130101 11045 241030 2736 0 13781 217.37 271.93 489.30
8/4 138225 8124 241319 289 0 8413 238.34 272.42 510.76
8/5 148459 10234 243266 1947 0 12181 124.71 271.84 396.55
8/6 148459 0 243773 507 0 507 0.00 270.18 270.18
8/7 148459 0 244129 356 0 356 0.00 271.77 271 77
8/8 154085 5626 244129 0 0 5626 125.57 272.36 397.93
8/9 157269 3184 244542 413 0 3597 279.15 281.63 560.78
8/10 157269 0 244561 19 0 19 285.87 286.36 572:23
8/11 157484 215 244561 0 0 215 286.88 287.77 574.65
8/12 158388 904 245307 746 0 1650 293.58 292.81 586.39
8/13 159707 1319 245659 352 0 1671 292.10 291.07 583.17
8/14 159895 188 245659 0 0 188 290.54 293.50 584.04
8/15 165488 5593 247127 1468 0 7061 291.01 290.81 581.82
8/16 173182 7694 250710 3583 0 11277 288.31 290.70 579.01
8/17 174588 1406 251001 291 0 1697 270.94 291.37 562.31
8/18 174588 0 251001 0 0 0 291.85 291.46 583.31
8/19 177958 3370 251001 0 0 3370 291.80 294 .65 586.45
8/20 177958 0 251021 20 0 20 290.64 290.56 581.20
8/21 177958 0 251889 868 0 868 284.29 286.64 570.93
8/22 177958 0 251889 0 0 0 286.67 297.00 583.67
8/23 177958 0 251889 0 0 0 290.49 297.07 587.56
8/24 177958 0 251889 0 0 0 294.00 294 41 588.41
8/25 177958 0 251889 0 0 0 294 .47 293.53 588.00
8/26 178560 602 251889 0 0 602 283.00 293.07 576.07
8/27 178560 0 251889 0 0 0 293.30 291.04 584.34
8/28 178560 0 251889 0 0 0 290.92 290.57 581.49
8/29 178560 0 251889 0 0 0 285.73 290.26 575.99
8/30 178575 15 251953 64 0 79 291.23 291.62 582.85
8/31 1.785%5 0 251953 0 0 0 291.11 290.67 581.78
BHA| 743783.0 20458.0 0 94831 7813.49 8877.64] 16691.13
1.LNG MAIN 227|= HEE U2 257| LNG AF22F + EXEYUZ LNG Al22F 2

2. EXHYUDO| HIETE 3, 4 Hi= 7 Q.



